ASSER

2022 Winter Academy on Artificial
Intelligence and International Law

PRELIMINARY PROGRAMME’

Monday 21 February 2022 - Understanding Al

09:15 - 09:30 Log-in & test-run
09:30-10:00  Opening and Round of Introductions

10:00 - 10:45 Introduction to Al and International Law

10:45 - 11:15 Break

11:15-12:30  Philosophical Introduction to Concepts of Autonomy and Intelligence

12:30 - 13:30 Break

13:30 - 14:45  Technical Introduction to Al

14:45 - 15:15 Break

15:15-16:30  Group Exercise

Tuesday 22 February 2022 - Al and Human Rights
09:15-09:30  Log-in

09:30-10:45  Human Decision-Making and Technological Mediation
10:45-11:15  Break

11:15-12:30  Algorithmic Bias and Discrimination

12:30 - 13:30 Break

13:30 - 14:45 Al and Corporate Responsibility

14:45 - 15:15 Break

15:15-16:30  Designing for Human Rights in Al



Wednesday 23 February 2022 - Al and Current Challenges

09:15

09:30 -

10:45 -

11:15 -

12:30 -

13:30 -

14:45 -

15:15

- 09:30

10:45

11:15

12:30

13:30

14:45

15:15

-16:30

Log-in
Algorithmic Political Targeting
Break

Al and Cyber-Operations

Break

Al and Export Controls

Break

Al in Law Enforcement

Thursday 24 February 2022 - Al and Armed Conflict

09:15

09:30 -

10:45 -

11:15 -

12:30 -

13:30 -

14:45 -

15:15

- 09:30

10:45

11:15

12:30

13:30

14:45

15:15

-16:30

Log-in
Autonomous Weapons Systems and International Humanitarian Law (1)
Break

Autonomous Weapons Systems and International Humanitarian Law (1)

Break

Al and Individual Criminal Responsibility

Break

State Responsibility in Relation to Al

Friday 25 February 2022 - Al Governance

09:15

09:30 -

10:45 -

11:15 -

12:30 -

13:30 -

14:45 -

15:15 -

- 09:30

10:45

11:15

12:30

13:30

14:45

15:15

16:00

Log-in
Charting a Regime Architecture for Al Governance
Break

Concentrated Power and Economic Embeddings in ML & Al

Break

International Governance of Al in Practice

Break

Review and Closing

* This programme is subject to change.



