

2022 Winter Academy on Artificial Intelligence and International Law

PRELIMINARY PROGRAMME^{*}

Monday 21 February 2022 - Understanding AI

09:15 - 09:30	Log-in & test-run
09:30 - 10:00	Opening and Round of Introductions
10:00 - 10:45	Introduction to AI and International Law
10:45 - 11:15	Break
11:15 - 12:30	Philosophical Introduction to Concepts of Autonomy and Intelligence
12:30 - 13:30	Break
13:30 - 14:45	Technical Introduction to AI
14:45 - 15:15	Break
15:15 - 16:30	Group Exercise

Tuesday 22 February 2022 - Al and Human Rights

- 09:15 09:30 Log-in
- 09:30 10:45 Human Decision-Making and Technological Mediation
- 10:45 11:15 Break
- 11:15 12:30 Algorithmic Bias and Discrimination
- 12:30 13:30 Break
- 13:30 14:45 Al and Corporate Responsibility
- 14:45 15:15 Break
- 15:15 16:30 Designing for Human Rights in Al

Wednesday 23 February 2022 - Al and Current Challenges

 09:15 - 09:30
 Log-in

 09:30 - 10:45
 Algorithmic Political Targeting

 10:45 - 11:15
 Break

 11:15 - 12:30
 Al and Cyber-Operations

 12:30 - 13:30
 Break

 13:30 - 14:45
 Al and Export Controls

 14:45 - 15:15
 Break

 15:15 - 16:30
 Al in Law Enforcement

Thursday 24 February 2022 - AI and Armed Conflict

09:15 - 09:30	Log-in
09:30 - 10:45	Autonomous Weapons Systems and International Humanitarian Law (1)
10:45 - 11:15	Break
11:15 - 12:30	Autonomous Weapons Systems and International Humanitarian Law (1)
12:30 - 13:30	Break
13:30 - 14:45	AI and Individual Criminal Responsibility
14:45 - 15:15	Break
15:15 - 16:30	State Responsibility in Relation to Al

Friday 25 February 2022 – Al Governance

09:15 - 09:30	Log-in
09:30 - 10:45	Charting a Regime Architecture for AI Governance
10:45 - 11:15	Break
11:15 - 12:30	Concentrated Power and Economic Embeddings in ML & AI
12:30 - 13:30	Break
13:30 - 14:45	International Governance of AI in Practice
14:45 - 15:15	Break
15:15 - 16:00	Review and Closing

^{*} This programme is subject to change.